
Resultat
Björkskottet Umeå 2024-06-01

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Rookie Jonatan Wikberg Umeå PK 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/2 39 / 25 20
2 Rookie Jonathan Koppelman Umeå PK 5/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/3 5/4 3/2 38 / 23 11
3 Rookie Lars Broström Umeå PK 5/3 4/4 3/2 4/2 6/2 5/3 3/3 3/3 33 / 22 9
4 Rookie Jesper Antonsson Umeå PK 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 3/2 0/0 4/4 4/2 31 / 20 4
5 Rookie Mattias Rosendahl Umeå PK 6/3 1/1 2/1 2/2 3/1 6/3 3/2 2/2 25 / 15 10
6 Rookie Cornelia Borg Umeå PK 3/3 2/2 0/0 6/2 5/2 1/1 4/2 4/2 25 / 14 2

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 41 / 24 8
2 C 1 Jonathan Koppelman Umeå PK 5/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 5/2 3/3 5/3 3/2 31 / 21 6
3 C 1 Kristoffer Johansson Umeå PK 56238 0/0 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 3/3 4/2 5/3 31 / 19 7

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/4 44 / 26 17 B
2 C 2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 6/3 2/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 38 / 23 15
3 C 2 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 5/3 4/2 5/4 3/2 2/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 36 / 24 8
4 C 2 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 5/3 1/1 4/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 4/4 35 / 23 7
5 C 2 Jakob Schöld Storuman PK 1700 5/3 1/1 4/3 4/2 3/1 6/3 6/4 4/3 33 / 20 11
6 C 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 2/1 5/4 5/3 32 / 22 10
7 C 2 Amjad Afridi Burträsk PK 48225 6/3 2/2 3/2 6/3 2/1 2/1 6/4 4/2 31 / 18 9
8 C 2 Kent Asplund Rundvik PK 43267 6/3 2/2 3/3 5/3 3/2 4/2 2/1 3/2 28 / 18 17
9 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/3 1/1 4/3 1/1 2/2 5/3 3/2 5/3 27 / 18 11

10 C 2 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 50429 6/3 2/2 3/3 3/3 2/1 4/3 3/3 2/2 25 / 20 5

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 46 / 26 15 S
2 C 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 45 / 27 13 S
3 C 3 Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45965 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 45 / 26 17 S
4 C 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 45 / 25 13 S
5 C 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 44 / 25 15 B
6 C 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 43 / 25 15 B
7 C 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 3/2 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 43 / 24 12 B
8 C 3 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 4/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 3/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 40 / 24 17
9 C 3 Jack Schöld Storuman PK 34465 6/3 2/1 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 40 / 23 12

10 C 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 5/3 4/4 6/4 4/3 4/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 38 / 25 9
11 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 4/2 5/3 3/2 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 38 / 23 14
12 C 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 6/3 2/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 6/3 6/4 4/3 36 / 23 9

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Y Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 1972 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/4 43 / 25 10 B
2 Vet Y Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 4483 6/3 2/1 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 41 / 22 13

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 3/3 39 / 21 12
2 Vet Ä Göran Sehlstedt Rundvik PK 1994 3/2 2/1 5/3 4/3 5/2 4/3 4/3 5/3 32 / 20 12

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 2/2 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 41 / 24 13

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 41 / 25 9
2 B 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 5/3 3/2 6/4 4/3 2/2 4/2 5/3 3/2 32 / 21 12

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 26 16 S
2 B 3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 4483 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 26 15 S
3 B 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 47 / 26 13 S
4 B 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 46 / 27 17 B
5 B 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 46 / 26 16 B
6 B 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 45 / 26 12
7 B 3 Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 44 / 26 13
8 B 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 44 / 26 10
9 B 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/3 3/2 6/4 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 42 / 25 12

10 B 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 41 / 23 15
11 B 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 3/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/4 40 / 23 15
12 B 3 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 8304 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 2/1 39 / 22 14



Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 1 Jesper Antonsson Umeå PK 6/3 6/4 2/2 3/3 2/1 6/3 3/2 4/3 32 / 21 12
2 A 1 Jonathan Koppelman Umeå PK 6/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 6/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 31 / 19 9
3 A 1 Jonatan Wikberg Umeå PK 4/2 2/2 4/3 1/1 4/2 0/0 4/3 5/3 24 / 16 3
4 A 1 Kristoffer Johansson Umeå PK 56238 6/3 1/1 2/2 3/1 5/2 2/1 2/2 2/2 23 / 14 6
5 A 1 Lars Broström Umeå PK 5/3 0/0 4/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/3 0/0 19 / 15 2
6 A 1 Mattias Rosendahl Umeå PK 2/1 1/1 3/3 0/0 3/1 0/0 2/1 0/0 11 / 7 0
7 A 1 Cornelia Borg Umeå PK 2/2 2/2 0/0 2/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 9 / 8 1

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 2 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 6/3 2/1 6/4 5/3 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 40 / 23 8 B
2 A 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 5/3 5/4 4/3 3/2 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/4 38 / 25 12 B
3 A 2 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 37 / 24 7
4 A 2 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 38961 6/3 4/3 3/2 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/4 3/3 37 / 23 7
5 A 2 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 50429 5/3 1/1 1/1 4/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 15 / 12 2
6 A 2 Amjad Afridi Burträsk PK 48225 6/3 0/0 0/0 4/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 14 / 9 2

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 3 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 1972 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 46 / 26 20 S
2 A 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 6/3 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 41 / 25 15 S
3 A 3 Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 41 / 24 10 S
4 A 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 6/2 5/2 5/4 4/3 39 / 23 14 B
5 A 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 6/4 5/4 2/1 6/2 5/3 4/4 3/3 37 / 24 10
6 A 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 5/3 3/2 5/2 5/2 2/2 6/4 5/3 37 / 21 7
7 A 3 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 6/3 1/1 3/2 6/3 4/2 3/3 5/4 3/3 31 / 21 8

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 45 / 22 13 S

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 1/1 5/3 5/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 39 / 23 11
2 R 2 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 48223 6/3 4/3 3/3 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 6/4 38 / 25 10
3 R 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 5/3 4/2 0/0 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4 2/2 32 / 19 8
4 R 2 Amjad Afridi Burträsk PK 48225 5/2 2/2 2/2 2/2 4/1 3/2 0/0 6/4 24 / 15 9
5 R 2 Jakob Schöld Storuman PK 1700 4/2 1/1 1/1 6/2 2/1 1/1 4/2 5/3 24 / 13 5

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 3 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 45 / 26 15 S
2 R 3 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 56237 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 45 / 25 12 S
3 R 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 44 / 26 13 B
4 R 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 5/2 3/2 6/4 4/3 38 / 22 7
5 R 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 3/3 5/3 35 / 21 13
6 R 3 Jack Schöld Storuman PK 34465 5/2 2/2 5/3 2/2 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/4 34 / 22 14

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skytta

r Silver Brons

A 20 41 38

B 15 47 46

C 29 45 43

R 12 45 44



Resultat kretsmästerskap
KrM Fält C Umeå 2024-06-01

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt Särskj

C 1 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 46 / 26 0

2 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 45 / 27 18

3 Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45 / 26 17

4 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 45 / 25 9

5 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 44 / 26 0

6 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 44 / 25 0

7 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 43 / 25 0

8 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 43 / 24 0

9 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 41 / 24 0

10 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 40 / 24 0

11 Jack Schöld Storuman PK 40 / 23 0

12 Tim Persson Umeå PK 38 / 25 0

13 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 38 / 23 0

14 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 38 / 23 0

15 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 36 / 24 0

16 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 36 / 23 0

17 Fredrik Winnerfall Burträsk PK 35 / 23 0

18 Jakob Schöld Storuman PK 33 / 20 0

19 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 32 / 22 0

20 Jonathan Koppelman Umeå PK 31 / 21 0

21 Kristoffer Johansson Umeå PK 31 / 19 0

22 Amjad Afridi Burträsk PK 31 / 18 0

23 Kent Asplund Rundvik PK 28 / 18 0

24 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 27 / 18 0

25 Helena Öhmark Umeå PK 25 / 20 0

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt

Veteraner 1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 43 / 25

2 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 41 / 22

 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 39 / 21

4 Göran Sehlstedt Rundvik PK 32 / 20



Resultat kretsmästerskap
KrM Fält B Umeå 2024-06-01

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt Särskj

B 1 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 47 / 26 12

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 47 / 26 11

3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 47 / 26 9

4 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 46 / 27 0

5 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 46 / 26 0

6 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 45 / 26 0

7 Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 44 / 26 0

8 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 44 / 26 0

9 Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 42 / 25 0

10 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 41 / 25 0

11 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 41 / 24 0

12 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 41 / 23 0

13 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 40 / 23 0

14 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PSK 39 / 22 0

15 Michael Nyberg Umeå PK 32 / 21 0



Resultat kretsmästerskap
KrM Lag Fält C och B Umeå 2024-06-01

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt Summa

C 1 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 46 / 26

Johannes Lundqvist Umeå PK 45 / 27

Per-Erik Lundqvist Umeå PK 45 / 26 136 / 79

2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 38 / 23

Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 36 / 24

Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 32 / 22 106 / 69

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt Summa

Veteraner 1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik PK 43 / 25

Göran Sehlstedt Rundvik PK 32 / 20 75 / 45

Vapengr. Plac Namn Förening Totalt Summa

B 1 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 47 / 26

Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 47 / 26

Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 46 / 27 140 / 79


